

Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS®

P.O. Box 1815 * 400 N. Henry Street Morristown, TN 37816 (423) 587-2266 * www.LAAR.REALTOR

Affiliate Membership Application

Affiliate Members are individuals who, while not engaged in the real estate profession, have interests concerning real estate and are in sympathy with the objectives of the REALTOR® organization.

I agree to abide by the bylaws, rules and policies of the Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS® as may be amended from time-to-time; and to familiarize myself with the REALTOR® Code of Ethics and to conduct business in conformance with its principals.

I certify that the business listed below does not engage in any activity that requires a Tennessee Real Estate License or Appraisal License.

Your membership acknowledges your agreement to be contacted by the Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS® or the via mail, telephone, facsimile, electronic text or email.

I hereby apply for an individual Affiliate Membership in the Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS®. I understand this membership does not include membership in the National Association of REALTORS®, and does not include the right to use the term "REALTOR®."

Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$ (\$150 Annually—Prorated Quarterly*)	
Company Information:	
Business Name:	Type of Business:
Business Address:	City, State, Zip:
Business Phone #:	Business Website:
Description of Business:	
Contact Information:	
Contact Name:	Title:
Cell Phone:	Email:
Birthday (Month/Day):	Referred by:
Authorized Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	Title:

Please submit application and payment to: Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS®, P.O. Box 1815, Morristown, TN 37816, or contact our office at 423-587-2266 to pay with credit card.